
Websites Recommended by our Teachers 
Grade Website Name Website Address 

All Grades Epic https://www.getepic.com/ 

All Grades ABC Ya https://www.abcya.com/ 

All Grades Mystery Doug https://mysterydoug.com/ 

All Grades Lexia Core 5 https://www.lexiacore5.com/ 

All Grades McGraw- Hill Reading https://connected.mcgraw-hill.com/school/3v7h 

All Grades Spelling-SpellingCity 

https://www.spellingcity.com/reading-wonders

.html 

All Grades Typing-KidzType https://www.kidztype.com/ 

All Grades Math-Pearson Realize www.pearsonrealize.com 

All Grades Reading-Lexia http://www.lexiacore5.com/ 

All Grades All Subjects-EducationCity https://ec2.educationcity.com 

All Grades Science-MysteryScience 

https://mysteryscience.com/school-closure-pla

nning 

All Grades NSEA 

https://www.knopnews2.com/content/news/N

SEA-announces-free-educational-programming-

for-students-568965001.html 

   

Kindergarten PBS Kids https://pbskids.org/ 

Kindergarten Fun Brain https://www.funbrain.com/ 

Kindergarten 
Pearson Math Game 

Center 
https://media.pk12ls.com/curriculum/math/game

center/en_US/ca-grade-k.html 

Kindergarten Science Bob https://sciencebob.com/ 

Kindergarten Go Noodle https://app.gonoodle.com/login 

2nd Grade Prodigy https://play.prodigygame.com/ 

2nd Grade Xtra Math xtramath.org 

3rd Grade Reading 

https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/su

pport/learnathome/grades-3-5.html 

3rd-6th Grade Reading-Story Line https://www.storylineonline.net/ 

4th grade Buncee www.buncee.com 

4th-6th grade Cool Math Games https://www.coolmathgames.com/ 
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4th-6th grade Physics Games Physics Games from PhysicsGames.com 

4th-6th grade Math Playground https://www.mathplayground.com/ 

4th-6th grade 
Science Fusion 

ThinkCentral www.thinkcentral.com 

5th/6th Grade Reading-Squiggle Park 

https://play.squigglepark.com/dreamscape/ind

ex.html?v=1 

5th/6th Grade 
Reading- Classroom 

Magazine 

https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/su

pport/learnathome/grades-3-5.html 

5th/6th Grade 
Science- National 
Geographic Kids https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/ 

5th/6th Grade Social Studies-CNN10 https://www.cnn.com/cnn10 

5th/6th Grade 
Social Studies- History for 

Kids https://www.historyforkids.net/ 

5th/6th Grade Typing-Learning 

https://login.learning.com/?utm_source=websi

te_header 

 
 

Even More Free Educational Games For All 
 

PBS Kids Youngzine 

Make Me Genius Fuel the Brain 

Starfall​ (K-2 Grade) Mr. Nussbaum 

The Magic School Bus Exploratorium 

Cool Math Turtle Diary​ (PK-6) 

Highlights Kids e-Learning for Kids 

ABCya Sesame Street​ (PK-K) 

National Geographic Kids Fun Fonix  

The KIDZ Page Seussville 

Funbrain Tvokids 

NGAkids Art Zone The Story Starter 
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BBC History for Kids NASA kids Club 

Storyline Online Earthquakes for Kids 

Mission US Smithsonian Learning Lab 

The Happy Scientist Study Jams 

Khan Academy Grid CLub 

Cells Alive Magic Tree House 

KidsReads DOGO News 

Google Earth Science Bob 

 
ONLINE RESOURCES For Some Physical Education From Mrs. Willet 

 

FitBoost: 
 

https://fit.sanford.org/fit-boost 

GoNoodle: 
 

https://www.gonoodle.com/ 
 

Fitness Simon: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pQQedOY7t
2Z-oNAPA2XSrl-vlqkx5rB9/view 

Cosmic Kids Yoga: https://www.youtube.com/user/CosmicKidsY
oga 

Dance Moves Challenge:  

https://sites.google.com/view/dance-move-c
hallenge/home?authuser=1 

 

Fitness Blender: https://www.youtube.com/user/FitnessBlend
er 

Darebee: 
 

workout collections 

 
Glenn Higgins Fitness (Fun superhero and 

other theme workouts): 
 

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLvu
T1Bjs2VSF0Yqahj8VAKBwyYFnLJIDa 
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Beachbody For Kids: 
 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Wo9ZYT
yL_tM 

TABATA Workouts: 
 

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLTs
RXsTDMYqgg0RNajkE6eMs63BOGZeNu 
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